N5324 5TH Drive,

N5324 5TH DRIVE, PLAINFIELD, WI, 54966 PLAINFIELD, WI,
54966

$399,000

Cedar & stone 4BR/2BA home on 20 acres (12 wooded/8 open) ideal for * 4 beds
hunters, farmers, or country living. Main floor laundry off welcoming foyer, * 2 baths
hardwood floors, kitchen with tongue & groove ceiling, ample storage, formal * Residential
dining, and living room with wood-burning stone fireplace. Basement rec y

Agricultural,Residential,Single
room with bar & wood stove hookup. 2-car attached garage.... 2 2

Family Residence

¢ Active

* 2464 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No

Lot Features: Horses Allowed, Rural -
Not Subdivision, Wooded

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1768

Tax Amount: 3554.11

Amenities

Waterfront available: No

AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Formal Dining,One,Water Softener-
Own,Wood Burning
Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 696

Inclusions: Storage Sheds, Piano

Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Well

Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 12x15 Upper
Bedroom 2 11x11 Upper
Bedroom 3 11x13 Upper
Bedroom 4 11x14 Upper
Family Room 12x18 Main
Formal Dining Room 11x12 Main
Kitchen 11x11 Main
Living Room 13x17 Main
Dining Room 9x14 Main
Other Room 8x10 Main
Other Room 2 10x14 Main
Other Room 3 24x29 Lower

Building Details
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NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air

Basement: Partial,Partial Fin. Contiguous,Partially Finished Exterior material: Shake
Siding,Stone

Parking: Attached

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Robbie D Melk Agent Email: robbie@unitedwaupaca.com
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